Theresa Rodriguez, Registrar
The Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act provides that this transcript is not to be released to any other person or agency without written consent of the student.
CARLETON COLLEGE
NORTHFIELD, MINNESOTA 55057
                                                                     Page 1 of 2
Viktor Chekhovoi                                     ID: 2003419  D.O.B.: 29 May
Majors: Computer Science, Mathematics
Minor:

Carleton College operates under a three-term system of 10 weeks each term with 210 minutes
of class time per week.
COURSE NUMBERING SYSTEM
July 1992 – Present
000-199 Introductory courses
100 First-year Argument & Inquiry Seminar (Fall 2010)
200-299 Intermediate courses
290 Independent Reading
291 Independent Study
292 Independent Research
293 Internship (Discontinued July 2012)
298 Junior Colloquium
300-399 Advanced courses
390 Independent Reading
391 Independent Study
392 Independent Research
393 Internship (Discontinued July 2012)
395 Advanced Level Seminar
398 Senior Colloquium
399 Senior Thesis
400 Integrative Exercise
1000-1999 Graduate Courses
F following a course number indicates a FLAC (Foreign Language Across the Curriculum)
course
J following a course number indicates a juried lesson
L following a course number indicates a required 0 credit laboratory
S following a course number indicates the course was taken at St. Olaf under the
cooperative agreement
We have been approved by NCACS (now HLC) to offer a limited number of courses for graduate
credit.
September 1961 - June 1992
1-29 Introductory Courses
30-49 Intermediate Courses
50-60 Advanced Courses
65 Advanced Level Seminar
66 Tutorial
70,71,75 Independent Study, Research, Internship
90 Integrative Exercise
100-199 Laboratory Course
S following a course number indicates the course was taken at St. Olaf under the cooperative
agreement